BOARD MEMBERS:

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing DOCKET

York/Niantic/Corrigan/Radgowski
Full Panel/Revocation/Rescission Hearing
June 9, 2014

Called to Order:

Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini Concluded:

Ms. Kelly Smayda

INMATES TO APPEAR

Monday

9:00 AM
1:00 PM

OVS-ADVOCATES
Melissa DeJesus
Linda Bohn

INMATE NUMBEFHEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER:

Nunez, Victor
(Niantic)
Joseph, Kerby
(Niantic)
Jones, Brandon
(Niantic)
James, Cameron
(Niantic)
Harris, Sean
(Niantic)
Foster, Curvan
(Niantic)

Bennett, Deisha
(York)

Hawley, Keith
(Radgowski)

Corrigan hearing will begin at 11:00

310635

238320

305802

344578

233782

146360

374497

303052

Brown, William
(Corrigan)
Jenkins, Keith
(Corrigan)
Reid, Fitzroy
(Corrigan)
Genest, Andre
(Corrigan)
Davis, Jermaine
(Corrigan)

Do Not Call Down

Serrano, John

274725

115436

386540

134974

330762

104037

Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Rescission

Rescission

Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Rescission

Revocation

Rescission

Case Review

GA New Britain
GA Bridgeport
GA Stamford
GA New Haven
GA New Haven

GA Waterbury

GA Danbury

JD Ansonia

JD Hartford

GA Hartford

GA New Britain

GA Stamford

GA Hartford

waived

PO Tomaszewski
PO Lachance

DECISION
Revoke/Reparole:
2/18/2015
Revoke/Reparole:
12/19/2014
Revoke/No new PHD
Revoke/Reparole:
7/27/2014
Revoke/No new PHD

Rescind/No new PHD

Rescind/No new PHD

Continued

Revoke/Reparole:
8/15/2014

Revoke/Reparole:
7/30/2014

Rescind/No new PHD

Continued

Rescind/No new PHD

Closed interest



(Radgowski)

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.
Distribution Date: Hearings Division - Parole Manager

June 3, 2014 Phone: 203-805-6605 Fax: 203-805-6626



